HOW TO ORDER:
There are several factors that will determine your
DIN Metric Bite Type (MBT) Fittings part number.
Our new part numbering system follows recognizable series numbers that closely mirror Brennan’s Tube
Fitting and Adapter line, allowing customers to order Brennan DIN Fittings with ease. All measurements
are in millimeters and all weights are in pounds.
BRENNAN SERIES NUMBER
Brennan Metric Bite Type Connection part numbers begin with “D”
Brennan Series Number:
2403
Male JIC to JIC Straight
Brennan
Series
Connection
1 (B1)
Connection 2
(B2)
Connection 3
(B3)
Connection
4 (B2) Material Body Only Result
D2403 -E04 -E04 D2403-E04-E04
D2403 -L08 -L08 D2403-L08-L08
D2403 -L08 -L08 -SS D2403-L08-L08-SS
D2403 -S10 -S10 -X D2403-S10-S10-X
D2403 -S10 -S10 -SS -X D2403-S10-S10-SS-X
Below are (2) examples of how to formulate a Brennan DIN part number:
Brennan DIN part numbers can be formulated using the following table:
Brennan DIN part numbers can be formulated using the following table:
Note: Certain fittings series will end with ED (for Elastomeric Seal), CF (for Cut Face Seal), RR (for O-Ring Retaining Ring), or
BANJO. In these cases, material and assembly designators will be placed after those descriptions. Ex: D7400-L08-08-ED-SS-X
Brennan
Series
Connection
1 (B1)
Connection 2
(B2)
Connection 3
(B3)
Connection
4 (B2) Material Body Only Result
D7400-ED -E04 -04 D7400-E04-04-ED
D7400-ED -L08 -08 D7400-L08-08-ED
D7400-ED -L08 -08 -SS D7400-L08-08-ED-SS
D7400-ED -S10 -10 -X D7400-S10-10-ED-X
D7400-ED -S10 -10 -SS -X D7400-S10-10-ED-SS-X
Brennan Series Number:
D2403
DIN MBT to MBT Straight
Size and pressure rating
MBT series code (pressure E, L, or S) and tube end sizes in millimeters
Material
All Brennan MBT series connects are available in Carbon & Stainless Steel
with or without tube nuts & sleeves
Brennan Metric Bite Type Connection part numbers begin with “D”
Series Code (Pressure Rating)   +
E = Extra Light
L = LIght
S = Heavy
Tube End Size (mm)    =
08 = 8mm
10 = 10mm
12 = 12MM
Result
E08